—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Adaptaflex 360 Protection Lock
Non-metallic locking clip for ATS™ and Adaptalok fittings
High strength fitting shield that maximises
strength, safety and system longevity.
Non-metallic PA polyamide (Nylon 66)
locking clip, to be used in combination with

tensile strength
• Latching Clip System - once locked, ensures a failsafe
installation, preventing the fitting from being displaced
• Facilitates the strongest possible systems when combined
with Adaptalok and PACH conduits
• Very high UV resistance
• Colour: Black only
Applications:
• In combination with the ATS and AL systems
(see Dimensional Data Table)
Part no.
Dimensions (mm) Suitable for
fitting range
Nominal
conduit (mm)A B C D
ATSL13 51.4 25.7 21.5 12.1 ATS, AL 13
ATSL16 55.4 27.7 23.4 13.1 ATS, AL 16
ATSL21 67.4 33.7 25.1 16.2 ATS, AL 21
ATSL28 83.4 41.7 25.7 20.1 ATS, AL 28
ATSL34 98.0 49.0 26.0 23.6 ATS, AL 34
ATSL42 114.8 57.4 33.8 28.6 ATS 42
ATSL54 142.4 71.2 38.3 34.7 ATS 54
—
Product information
—
We reserve the right to make technical